Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-171 ESOL INDIAN CRK (PINE RDG) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
05:52 AM 6808 DEER TRAIL LA, 30087 1 1
05:57 AM  CREEK STONE LA ,30087 & WATERS EDGE DR ,30087 1 2
06:01 AM MISTYBROOK CIR, 30087 & LAKE RUN CIR, 30087 1 3
06:03 AM  GLEN COVE LA ,30087 & MISTY HARBOR CT ,30087 1 4
06:08 AM LONE OAK DR ,30058 & WOODSTONE DR ,30058 1 5
06:14 AM  DESHON CREEK DR ,30058 & DESHON BEND CIR ,30058 1 6
06:19 AM BREEZE DR & STONECREEK WY, 30087 1 7
06:26 AM  POPLAR GROVE WY, 30087 & SUMMER OAK CT, 30087 1 8
06:32 AM DANFORTH WY & PINEBURR LA, 30087 1 9
06:33 AM  HEATHROW CT ,30087 & HEATHROW WAY ,30087 1 10
06:35 AM WALDEN POND RD & RAVEN SPRINGS TRL ,30087 1 11
06:40 AM 538 STEPHENSON RD, 30087 1 12
06:46 AM WREN WALK, 30087 & DOVE LA, 30087 1 13
06:47 AM  PINE RIDGE DR, 30087 & STEPHENSON RD, 30087 2 15
06:51 AM 1041 STEPHENSON RD, 30087 2 17
06:58 AM  CONISBURGH CT ,30087 & CONISBURGH LA ,30087 1 18
07:03 AM LAKEWATER ESTATES LN ,30087 & WURTENBURG CT ,30087 1 19
07:04 AM LAKEWATER VIEW DR ,30087 & SWABIA CT, 30087 1 20
07:10 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD ,30087 & VALLEY LAKE DR ,30087 1 21
07:16 AM  PENNYLAKE LA ,30087 & BOGGS DR ,30087 2 23

o

07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0
khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkkhkhkkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkk,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 230.833

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*x

05/07/2025 Page 1



